LED CONTOUR LIGHTING FLEXIBLE
January 2026
CONTOUR LIGHTING
8
LUCOLED
6
POWER SUPPLIES / ACCESSOIRES
POWER SUPPLIES / CONTROLS 14

Lucoflex is perfect for architectural exterior and interior lighting applications as it provides high
performance, dot-free and homogeneous light, ideal for highlighting the perimeters and outlines of
buildings, canopies, letters, signs and open-face channel letters.
Our flexible, IP68 protected silicon extrusion is UV stable, impact resistant, flame retardant and has a high
resistance to chemicals and environmental influences, and is therefore backed by our 5 year warranty.
5
•	 Cuttable every 50 mm
•	 Packed per 10 m reel.
•	 Warranty: 5 years indoors, 3 years outdoors
•	 CE and RoHS compliant
•	 2 IP68 moulded bottom connectors per 10 m reel attached.
•	 Various colors available, custom lengths available.
•	 Working temperature -200~+600C
SPECIFICATIONS LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
Model No. Voltage Ra/nm Color Lm/m Lm/W Rated Power
FP-03000-W-10 24V DC >80 3000 K       809 84 9.6 W/m
FP-06500-W-10 24V DC >80 6500 K 828 86 9.6 W/m
FP-00620-R-10 24V DC 620 nm R 158 15 9.6 W/m
FP-00520-G-10 24V DC 520 nm G 145 14 9.6 W/m
FP-00465-B-10 24V DC 465 nm B 25 2 9.6 W/m
FP-00585-Y-10 24V DC 585 nm Y 138 13 9.6 W/m
FP-00600-O-10 24V DC 600 nm O 243 23 9.6 W/m
5Years 3Years
IP68 12/24V170°
IK08
G

radius.
Lucoflex D is the world’s first worthy alternative to neon lighting and signage. With its
extreme flexibility and wide colour pallet Lucoflex provides neon artists and lighting designers the
creative freedom they are looking for, while still delivering a high-efficient, reliable, long life and
maintenance free solution.
Lucoflex D is perfect for architectural exterior and interior lighting applications as it provides high
performance, dot-free and homogeneous light, ideal for highlighting the perimeters and outlines of
buildings, canopies, letters, signs and open-face channel letters.
Our flexible, IP68 protected silicon extrusion is UV stable, impact resistant, flame retardant and has a high
resistance to chemicals and environmental influences, and is therefore backed by our 5 year warranty.
7
LUCOFLEX D
Item no Description Daytime
colour
Nom. W/m
FD-06500-W Cool white - 15m adjustable 6500K 7.7W/m
FD-00585-Y Yellow - 15m adjustable 585-590nm 7.7W/m
FD-00620-R Red - 15m adjustable 620-625nm 7.7W/m
FD-00520-G Green - 15m adjustable 520-525nm 7.7W/m
FD-00465-B Blue - 15m adjustable 465-470nm 7.7W/m
FD-00600-O Orange - 15m adjustable 600-605nm 7.7W/m
•	 Dimensions:
	 14mm (W) x 13.2mm (H)
	 Lengths of 15m (cuttable every 50mm)
•	 UV stable, impact resistant and flame retardant silicon extrusion

think about cut distances.
The product is made with the latest in-mold silicon extrusion technology, UV resistant, weatherproof,
non-yellowing.
Lucoflex slim extreme cuttable is a true low-power LED replacement for small neon signs and art pieces,
available in 5 bright, even, colours.
•	 Extremely flexible, UV stable, impact resistant and flame
retardant silicon extrusion
•	 Protection class IP67
•	 5 year warranty
•	 Wide colour pallet, daytime colours when non-illuminated
•	 Bright, dot-free and homogeneous light
•	 Adjustable in length, cuttable every 10.4mm
13
LUCOFLEX SLIM EXTREME CUTTABLE
Item no Description Daytime colour Nom. W/m
FX-3000-W Warm white - 5m adjustable 3000K 11,5 W/m
FX-6000-W Cool white - 5m adjustable 6000K 11,5 W/m
FX-00620-R Red - 5m adjustable 620-625nm 11,5 W/m
FX-00520-G Green - 5m adjustable 520-525nm 11,5 W/m
FX-00465-B Blue - 5m adjustable 465-470nm 11,5 W/m
FX-00590-Y Yellow - 5m adjustable 590-595nm 11,5 W/m
FX-00600-O Orange - 5m adjustable 600-605nm 11,5 W/m
•	 Dimensions:
	 8 mm (W) x 15mm (H)
	 Lengths of 5 m
	 Cuttable every 10.4 mm

7 Years, first 2 years extended.
SPECIFICATIONS 12V POWER SUPPLIES
Important:
•	 Lucoled recommends loading power supplies up to 90% of their maximum listed capacity.
•	 Select a power supply for your installation loaded at more than 50% of its maximum load to meet Power Factor regulations.
•	 Install with adequate ventilation and not in direct sunlight.
•	 Power supplies to be installed by trained and certified staff.
Code Output
Current
Output
Power
Input Current Efficiency Size
(l x w x h)
Weight
VP1260 5A 60W ≤0.8A ≥84% 186x40x29mm 0.55kg
VP12100 8.33A 100W ≤1.22A ≥90% 163x68x37mm 0.69kg
VP12150 12.5A 150W ≤1.81A ≥90% 185x68x37mm 0.79kg
VP12240 20A 240W ≤2.93A ≥90% 217x68x37mm 0.98kg
VP12400 33.33A 400W ≤4.87A ≥92% 251x86x42mm 1.66kg
Code Output
Current
Output
Power
Input Current Efficiency Size
(l x w x h)
Weight
VP2460 2.5A 60W ≤0.8A ≥84% 186x40x29mm 0.55kg
VP24100 4.17A 100W ≤1.22A ≥92% 163x68x37mm 0.69kg
VP24150 6.25A 150W ≤1.81A ≥93% 185x68x37mm 0.79kg
VP24240 10A 240W ≤2.93A ≥92% 217x68x37mm 0.98kg
VP24400 16.67A 400W ≤4.87A ≥93% 251x86x42mm 1.66kg
Output Voltage
Working temperature range
Input Voltage Range
Input Frequency Range

200VAC~240VAC
50~60Hz
Over-Current, Short-Circuit, Over Voltage protection
IP67
≥50000hrs. MIL-HDBK-217F(25°C )
7 Years, first 2 years extended.
Code Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Input Current Efficiency Size
(l x w x h)
Weight
PPXS1230 12 V 2.5A 30W 0.22A/200-240VAC ≥85% 183x35x20mm 0,25kg
PPXS1260 12 V 5A 60W 0.38A/200-240VAC ≥87% 183x35x20mm 0,25kg
PPXS12100 12 V 8.3A 100W 0.7A/200-240VAC ≥90% 209x35x20mm 0,32kg
PPXS12150 12 V 12.5A 150W 0.8A/200-240VAC ≥90% 233x45x23mm 0,39kg
PPXS24100 24 V 4.2A 100W 0.7A/200-240VAC ≥90% 209x35x20mm 0,32kg
PPXS24150 24 V 6.25A 150W 0.8A/200-240VAC ≥90% 233x45x23mm 0,39kg
IP67
17
SPECIFICATIONS MANUAL EXTERNAL DIMMING OPTION
Input/Output Voltage